

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4th and Final Bill					
Name of the work:					
Kedai Tond Marzadpur to					
Semrahn					
Scheme: MM GSY (32)					
Agreement No: 06/SBD/2020-21					
Agency: Vikash Pathak					
Vit Reg Company					
Rambhadr West Champaran					
Date of work order: 18-06-2020					
Date of completion: 17-06-2021					

MEASUREMENT

Item No. 1/9

Construction of G.S.B. — 7/5

$$2 \times 3 \times 20.00 \times 0.525 \times 0.10 = 9.45$$

$$1 \times 3 \times 30.00 \times 4.05 \times 0.10 = 26.45$$

$$14 \times 1.50 \times 1.20 \times 0.15 = 3.78$$

$$6 \times 1.00 \times 0.80 \times 0.15 = 0.72$$

$$2 \times 1.00 \times 0.90 \times 0.125 = 0.22$$

$$1 \times 1 \times 8 \times 4.05 \times 0.20 = 4.05$$

$$54.68 \text{ m}^3$$

Less for Culvert Continuation

$$(-) 3 \times 2 \times 4.05 \times 0.20 = 4.86$$

$$49.82 \text{ m}^3$$

Hom 10-3/11

Providing and applying prime cost

$1 \times 25.71 \times 3.75 = 96.41$

$1 \times 42 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 4725.00$

$1 \times 26.00 \times 3.75 = 93.75$

$1 \times 12.85 \times 3.75 = 48.19$

Qty (united) Σ ~~48669.41~~
= 48496335

Item No.	4/12			
Providing	2	4000	Cost	(RS-1) - 915
	1	25.71	3.75	46.41
	1	42	30.00	3.75
	1	25.00	3.75	93.75
	1	12.85	3.75	48.19
				2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Item No- 5/13					
Mix seal surface - Providing and rolling M.S. - +1/8					
1x 42x 36.00x 3.75 =					4725.00
1x 2.5.00 x 3.75 =					93.75
1x 25.71 x 3.75 =					96.41
1x 12.85 x 3.75 =					48.19
					4963.35 m ²
Item No- 6/5					
Construction of subgrade and earthwork should					
2x 1285 x 1.290 + 1.300 x 0.075 =					249.61
2x 1285 x 1.49 x 0.240 =					765.86
2x 5 x 30.00 x 1.51 x 0.175 =					79.01
					1094.48 m ³
Item No- 6/14					
Construction of PCC pavement					
5x 30.00 x 3.75 x 0.15 =					90.00
1x 9.00 x 1.25 x 0.15 =					1.80
					91.80 m ³
Item No- 8/16					
Providing and fixing Kerb Stone					
					2 Each
Item No- 8/17					
Providing and fixing 200mm Stone					

Continuation

6 Each

Item No - 11/20
Bridging and applying 2 coats
of water based emul paint

$$2 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 0.10 = 30.00m^2$$

Item No - 12/21
Road marking - with hot applied
thermo plastic compound $\rightarrow$ 1/5

$$2 \times 1285.00 \times 0.10 = 257.00m^2$$
$$2 \times 150.00 \times 0.10 = 30.00m^2$$
$$287.00m^2$$

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
Item No-1/1					
Construction of reference and working bench mark — 715					
from T.M.B. pay no-					
					Qty = 1.44 Km
					@ Rs. 12098.15/Km
					= Rs. 17421.00
Item No-2/2					
Construction of reference pillars					
from T.M.B. pay no-					
					Qty = 1.44 Km
					@ Rs. 13733.51/Km
					= Rs. 19776.00
Item No-3/3					
Cleaning and grubbing road land					
from T.M.B. pay no-					
					Qty = 0.43 M
					@ Rs. 51133.76/M
					= Rs. 21988.00
Item No-4/4					
Construction of Embankment — 715					
from T.M.B. pay no-					
					Qty = 111.999 ³
					@ Rs. 174.94/m ³

Continuation

= Rs. 19592.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 5/5					
Construction of subgrade					
From T.M. B.					
					Qty = 23.67 m ³
					@ Rs. 176.58/m ³
					= Rs. 4179.6
From T.M. B.					
					Qty = 1094.48 m ³
From T.M. B.					
					Qty = 107.73 m ³
					3569.21 m ³
					@ Rs. 176.58/m ³
					= Rs. 630251.00
Item No - 6/6					
Construction of embankment					
From T.M. B.					
					Qty = 261.48 m ³
					@ Rs. 58.76/m ³
					= Rs. 15349.00
Item No - 7/7					
Box Cultry Excavation for Roadway					
From T.M. B.					
					Qty = 22.25 m ³
					@ Rs. 74.16/m ³
					= Rs. 1650.00

Continuation

Sch. RLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Quantity of area
	No.	L	B	
Item No. 31/39				
Providing R.C. grade 1:2:4				
From T.M. B. page no.				
			Qty = 65.70 m ³	
			@ Rs. 87.61/m ³	
			= Rs. 57562.00	
Item No. 32/40				
Back filling behind abutment				
From T.M. B. page no.				
			Qty = 43.20 m ³	
			@ Rs. 37.50/m ³	
			= Rs. 16308.00	
Item No. 33/41				
Providing masonry in R.C. abutment				
From T.M. B. page no.				
			Qty = 60 Each	
			@ Rs. 83.11/Each	
			= Rs. 4987.00	
Item No. 34/42				
Providing and laying boulder apron				
From T.M. B. page no.				
Continuation				
			Qty = 56.70 m ³	
			@ Rs. 4737.19/m ³	
			= Rs. 268599.00	

Continuation